
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

18 
22 
27 
17 
24 
34 
21 
1 

19 

Name 

Jonathan TRINDADE 
Juliano HIPOLITO 
Rodrigo PERINI 
Lucas BRAGA 
Daniel SANTANA 
Juliano SIQUEIRA 
Gelson FERREIRA 
Rafael PILLAR 
Carlos HARTMANN 

Class Best Tm 

1:19.653 
1:19.941 
1:24.375 
1:25.820 
1:26.598 
1:33.307 
1:34.103 
1:35.208 
1:37.561 

Diff 

0.288 
4.722 
6.167 
6.945 

13.654 
14.450 
15.555 
17.908 

In Lap 

3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 

Best Speed 

137,351 
136,856 
129,664 
127,481 
126,335 
117,252 
116,260 
114,911 
112,139 

2nd Best 

1:21.714 
1:21.163 
1:25.494 
1:26.286 
1:27.696 
1:33.948 
1:34.482 
1:36.139 
1:37.892 

Laps 

5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

TREINO CRONOMETRADO CARLOS BARCELOS 
INICIANTES 

TREINO 4 

Practice started at 11:18:12 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

24/03/2019 11:15 


